1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revison E,   November 2, 2016
General Description
The 844441 is a low jitter, high performance clock generator and a
member of the FemtoClock® family of silicon timing products. The
844441 is designed for use in applications using the SAS and SATA
interconnect. The 844441 uses an external, 25MHz, parallel
resonant crystal to generate four selectable output frequencies:
75MHz, 100MHz, 150MHz, and 300MHz. This silicon based

e 1.27 Basic
H 5.80 6.20
h 0.25 0.50
L 0.40 1.27
 0° 8°
14©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revison E,   November 2, 2016
844441 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Table 9. Ordering Information
Revision History Sheet
Part/Order Number Marking
Output Frequency
(MHz) Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
844441DGILF 44441DIL 75, 100, 150, 300 16 Lead TSSOP, Lead-Free Tube -40C to 85C
844441DGILFT 44441DIL 75, 100, 150, 300 16 Lead TSSOP, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
844441DMI-75LF 441DI75L 75 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tube -40C to 85C
844441DMI-75LFT 441DI75L 75 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
844441DMI-100LF 41DI100L 100 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tube -40C to 85C
844441DMI-100LFT 41DI100L 100 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
844441DMI-150LF 41DI150L 150 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tube -40C to 85C
844441DMI-150LFT 41DI150L 150 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
844441DMI-300LF 41DI300L 300 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tube -40C to 85C
844441DMI-300LFT 41DI300L 300 8 Lead SOIC, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
B
T4D
T5